May 29 2024 (01:16) India Rail Info

Jodhpur-Durg Special/04827X - Exp - NWR
MTD/Merta Road Junction to GUNA/Guna Junction
13h 2m - 631 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1T YU Jodhpur 00:30 0 | 0 86 |241 [NWR
2 GOTN |Gotan 01:28 07:30 2m |0 |1 83 |31 (324 [NWR
3 MTD |Merta Road Junction 02:08 02:13 5m |0 |1 103 |55 NWR
4 DNA |Degana Junction 03:01 03:04 3m |0 |1 147 |79 NWR
5 MKN [Makrana Junction 03:37 03:40 3m |0 |1 191 |60 426 |NWR
6 KMNC [Kuchaman City 03:54 03:56 2m (0 |1 205 (34 405 [NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 05:25 05:27 2m [0 |1 255 |62 |386 |NWR
8 |JP Jaipur Junction 06:20 06:30 10m |0 |1 310 |50 |428 [NWR
g DPA |Durgapura 06:39 06:42 3m [0 |1 318 |52 |403 [NWR
10 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 09:05 09:20 15m |0 |1 442 |59 WCR
Junction
11 |KOTA |Kota Junction 11:10 11:40 30m |0 |1 550 |88 |253 [WCR
12 |BAZ |[Baran 12:25 12:27 2m |0 |1 616 |42 (264 |WCR
13 |GUNA [Guna Junction 15:15 15:25 10m |0 |1 734 |48 |476 |[WCR
14 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 16:20 16:22 2m |0 |1 779 |44 |500 |WCR
15 |SGO |[Saugor 19:42 19:45 3m [0 |1 924 |57 |513 |WCR
16 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 23:00 23:10 10m |0 |1 1110 |39 WCR
17 |SDL Shahdol 02:25 02:30 5m |0 |2 1236 |61 |467 |SECR
18 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |2 1277 |49 433 |SECR
19 |[BSP  |Bilaspur jJunction 06:20 06:30 10m |0 |2 1429 |42 SECR
20 |BYT Bhatapara 07:36 07:40 4dm |0 |2 1476 |55 |273 |SECR
21 |R Raipur Junction 08:50 09:00 10m |0 |2 1540 (37 |315 |SECR
22 |DURG |Durg Junction 10:00 0 |2 1577 |- 317 |SECR

May 29 2024 (01:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




